
(Records)
FUR  206.7 KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS 15 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
FWR  211.2 JUNGHAENEL Henri GER 11 NOV 2013 WCF Munich (GER)

Rk Bib No. Name Ctry
Code

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1433 GRIGORIAN RUS 31.5 62.3 82.2 103.0 123.5 144.6 165.7 186.8 207.3 FUR
Kirill 10.8 10.6 9.7 10.7 9.8 10.7 10.6 10.6 10.1

10.3 9.9 10.2 10.1 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.4
10.4 10.3

2 1392 JASIECKI POL 31.1 61.3 81.8 101.8 123.0 144.1 164.6 185.9 206.4
Bartosz 10.3 10.2 9.7 10.5 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.5

10.7 9.9 10.8 9.5 10.5 10.8 10.0 10.7 10.0
10.1 10.1

3 1049 YANG CHN 30.3 61.6 82.2 102.8 124.1 144.4 165.4 185.3
Haoran 10.3 10.5 10.2 10.2 10.6 10.3 10.8 10.1

9.7 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.7 10.0 10.2 9.8
10.3 10.7

4 1289 KIM KOR 31.4 63.2 83.4 103.7 124.2 143.9 164.0
Hyeonjun 10.2 10.7 10.0 10.1 10.3 9.7 10.4

10.6 10.5 10.2 10.2 10.2 10.0 9.7
10.6 10.6

5 1022 WOODHOUSE AUS 30.3 61.0 81.7 102.9 123.3 143.9 S-Off  8.9
Frederyk 9.7 10.2 9.9 10.4 10.0 10.5

10.6 10.2 10.8 10.8 10.4 10.1
10.0 10.3

6 1080 SVACEK CZE 29.6 61.0 81.5 101.8 122.4
Petr 9.5 10.7 10.6 10.2 10.5

10.1 10.1 9.9 10.1 10.1
10.0 10.6

7 1133 MORENO FLORES FRA 30.3 61.4 81.3 101.4
Remi 10.1 10.1 9.7 9.9

9.8 10.3 10.2 10.2
10.4 10.7

8 1136 RAYNAUD FRA 29.3 60.4 80.8
Alexis 9.9 10.1 10.2

10.0 10.4 10.2
9.4 10.6

Legend:
Bib No. Bib Number FUR Final Universiade Record FWR Final World Record Rk Rank
S-Off Shoot-off WCF World Cup Final x Inner Ten
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( FINALS START TIME 11:00)

(Records)
UR  623.8 KANG Hongwei CHN 15 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
WR  632.3 KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS 11 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 30 1289 KIM Hyeonjun KOR 105.7 104.0 104.7 104.2 104.3 103.1 626.0 QF, UR
2 28 1392 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 104.0 105.4 104.1 104.7 103.0 103.9 625.1 QF
3 11 1136 RAYNAUD Alexis FRA 102.2 103.2 104.1 104.5 104.0 104.8 622.8 QF
4 49 1433 GRIGORIAN Kirill RUS 103.7 103.6 103.8 102.4 104.5 104.5 622.5 QF
5 45 1133 MORENO FLORES Remi FRA 102.8 103.7 104.9 104.1 103.9 102.6 622.0 QF
6 35 1049 YANG Haoran CHN 102.6 103.8 103.5 102.6 104.5 104.1 621.1 QF
7 46 1022 WOODHOUSE Frederyk AUS 102.9 104.3 104.0 102.8 103.6 103.4 621.0 QF
8 18 1080 SVACEK Petr CZE 103.5 102.6 103.0 105.3 103.2 102.2 619.8 QF
9 31 1344 NASIR KHAN Muhammad Ezuan Bin MAS 103.2 105.0 102.5 101.9 103.1 103.6 619.3

10 54 1155 KURZ Patrick dietmar GER 104.3 104.1 101.4 102.7 104.1 102.6 619.2
11 34 1541 TORTUNGPANICH Napis THA 101.1 105.3 104.0 101.9 104.2 102.7 619.2
12 15 1539 UEA-AREE Attapon THA 102.9 102.5 104.7 103.7 104.3 100.5 618.6
13 9 1157 NITTEL Mario hardi GER 103.8 101.9 101.3 103.6 102.9 104.9 618.4
14 39 1511 CADEK Zdenek SVK 104.3 101.9 104.8 101.9 103.8 101.7 618.4
15 14 1062 ZHAO Zhonghao CHN 102.2 104.9 103.2 102.0 104.0 101.7 618.0
16 29 1343 SAHAK Muhamad Sahril Bin MAS 103.4 104.3 102.9 101.2 102.0 103.9 617.7
17 19 1132 GERMOND Etienne FRA 101.3 99.7 104.7 104.2 103.0 104.6 617.5
18 21 1261 MINDIYAROV Ratmir KAZ 102.2 101.8 105.3 101.8 103.5 102.8 617.4
19 6 1440 SEDOV Dmitrii RUS 103.5 104.0 101.5 102.1 102.5 103.7 617.3
20 48 1352 KHENMEDEKH Byambabaatar MGL 100.6 104.2 104.4 101.8 103.8 102.5 617.3
21 38 1528 SJOSTROM Mathias SWE 103.6 102.6 103.4 102.1 102.9 102.4 617.0
22 36 1029 CARSOSO SOARES Joao Alberto BRA 103.2 103.6 100.9 103.1 104.1 101.9 616.8
23 23 1224 KARIMI Mohammad Hossein IRI 101.8 104.1 101.7 103.7 104.0 101.4 616.7
24 10 1184 GOEL Ishan IND 103.8 103.8 101.3 102.4 103.0 102.2 616.5
25 42 1385 WOJTASIAK Maciej POL 103.0 103.5 102.8 102.9 100.3 103.8 616.3
26 52 1540 WORAYUTTAKARN Porapon THA 103.3 101.4 102.8 103.4 103.4 101.8 616.1
27 56 1501 HUBER Caspar SUI 100.2 103.1 103.9 102.9 102.7 103.2 616.0
28 26 1087 NYMBURSKY Petr CZE 102.5 103.5 103.2 101.7 101.8 103.2 615.9
29 53 1292 LEE Won-gyu KOR 99.7 103.5 103.5 104.9 101.2 102.6 615.4
30 33 1341 OTHMAN Mohamad Lutfi MAS 104.1 103.1 102.2 102.3 102.5 101.2 615.4
31 55 1384 PIETRUK Pawel POL 103.0 103.3 100.6 103.0 103.4 101.7 615.0
32 50 1431 BURCHALIN Mikhail RUS 102.6 100.8 102.9 104.1 102.5 102.0 614.9
33 40 1393 KWON Ilgu KOR 104.2 102.5 101.2 103.6 100.2 102.8 614.5
34 43 1251 MASAMITSU Kota JPN 101.6 102.6 103.5 103.1 100.3 102.6 613.7
35 47 1504 MAY Roberto SUI 103.2 102.1 101.8 103.0 102.5 101.0 613.6
36 44 1351 NYANTAI Bayaraa MGL 101.1 101.7 102.9 102.5 102.4 102.8 613.4
37 13 1154 FRUEH Johannes GER 101.0 101.4 104.6 100.5 102.5 103.0 613.0
38 22 1177 SHEORAN Akhil IND 100.8 103.0 102.1 102.0 103.5 101.1 612.5
39 20 1640 DA SILVA GARCIA Daniel VEN 102.3 102.8 100.9 102.2 102.0 101.8 612.0
40 12 1498 EBNOETHER Juerg SUI 101.0 101.2 103.1 101.3 102.5 102.1 611.2
41 51 1052 LIU Lilong CHN 100.0 100.8 102.6 102.5 103.5 101.1 610.5
42 8 1004 MANSILLA Adriel ARG 100.0 100.8 98.7 102.6 103.9 104.4 610.4
43 16 1194 CHAUDHARI Ninad Prashant IND 99.7 101.0 101.9 102.1 102.9 102.7 610.3
44 27 1265 FEDIN Ilya KAZ 101.1 101.2 101.6 101.1 101.5 103.6 610.1
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Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

45 17 1267 KUZMICH Kirill KAZ 99.1 101.9 100.8 103.7 100.8 102.4 608.7
46 37 1356 BOLDBAATAR Bishrel MGL 103.8 102.2 100.1 99.8 100.6 102.2 608.7
47 41 1146 RYLEY Finbar Richard GBR 101.2 102.7 101.5 97.0 101.9 101.6 605.9
48 7 1253 KOBAYASHI Fumiya JPN 97.1 100.5 99.4 100.4 100.8 102.9 601.1
49 24 1254 MIYAKURA Daisuke JPN 100.7 97.3 100.2 102.4 100.8 99.1 600.5

25 1402 AL SUNAIDI Mohammed QAT DNS
32 1403 ALYAFEI Ibrahim QAT DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WCH World Championships WR World Record
x Inner Ten
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(Records)
UR 1854.3 PEOPLE´S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 15 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
WR 1876.0 PEOPLE´S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 25 SEP 2014 ASG Incheon (KOR)

Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 FRANCE FRA 306.3 306.6 313.7 312.8 310.9 312.0 1862.3 UR
1136 RAYNAUD Alexis 102.2 103.2 104.1 104.5 104.0 104.8 622.8
1133 MORENO FLORES Remi 102.8 103.7 104.9 104.1 103.9 102.6 622.0
1132 GERMOND Etienne 101.3 99.7 104.7 104.2 103.0 104.6 617.5

2 POLAND POL 310.0 312.2 307.5 310.6 306.7 309.4 1856.4
1392 JASIECKI Bartosz 104.0 105.4 104.1 104.7 103.0 103.9 625.1
1385 WOJTASIAK Maciej 103.0 103.5 102.8 102.9 100.3 103.8 616.3
1384 PIETRUK Pawel 103.0 103.3 100.6 103.0 103.4 101.7 615.0

3 REPUBLIC of KOREA KOR 309.6 310.0 309.4 312.7 305.7 308.5 1855.9
1289 KIM Hyeonjun 105.7 104.0 104.7 104.2 104.3 103.1 626.0
1292 LEE Won-gyu 99.7 103.5 103.5 104.9 101.2 102.6 615.4
1393 KWON Ilgu 104.2 102.5 101.2 103.6 100.2 102.8 614.5

4 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 309.8 308.4 308.2 308.6 309.5 310.2 1854.7
1433 GRIGORIAN Kirill 103.7 103.6 103.8 102.4 104.5 104.5 622.5
1440 SEDOV Dmitrii 103.5 104.0 101.5 102.1 102.5 103.7 617.3
1431 BURCHALIN Mikhail 102.6 100.8 102.9 104.1 102.5 102.0 614.9

5 THAILAND THA 307.3 309.2 311.5 309.0 311.9 305.0 1853.9
1541 TORTUNGPANICH Napis 101.1 105.3 104.0 101.9 104.2 102.7 619.2
1539 UEA-AREE Attapon 102.9 102.5 104.7 103.7 104.3 100.5 618.6
1540 WORAYUTTAKARN Porapon 103.3 101.4 102.8 103.4 103.4 101.8 616.1

6 MALAYSIA MAS 310.7 312.4 307.6 305.4 307.6 308.7 1852.4
1344 NASIR KHAN Muhammad Ezuan Bin 103.2 105.0 102.5 101.9 103.1 103.6 619.3
1343 SAHAK Muhamad Sahril Bin 103.4 104.3 102.9 101.2 102.0 103.9 617.7
1341 OTHMAN Mohamad Lutfi 104.1 103.1 102.2 102.3 102.5 101.2 615.4

7 GERMANY GER 309.1 307.4 307.3 306.8 309.5 310.5 1850.6
1155 KURZ Patrick dietmar 104.3 104.1 101.4 102.7 104.1 102.6 619.2
1157 NITTEL Mario hardi 103.8 101.9 101.3 103.6 102.9 104.9 618.4
1154 FRUEH Johannes 101.0 101.4 104.6 100.5 102.5 103.0 613.0

8 PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 304.8 309.5 309.3 307.1 312.0 306.9 1849.6
1049 YANG Haoran 102.6 103.8 103.5 102.6 104.5 104.1 621.1
1062 ZHAO Zhonghao 102.2 104.9 103.2 102.0 104.0 101.7 618.0
1052 LIU Lilong 100.0 100.8 102.6 102.5 103.5 101.1 610.5

9 SWITZERLAND SUI 304.4 306.4 308.8 307.2 307.7 306.3 1840.8
1501 HUBER Caspar 100.2 103.1 103.9 102.9 102.7 103.2 616.0
1504 MAY Roberto 103.2 102.1 101.8 103.0 102.5 101.0 613.6
1498 EBNOETHER Juerg 101.0 101.2 103.1 101.3 102.5 102.1 611.2

10 MONGOLIA MGL 305.5 308.1 307.4 304.1 306.8 307.5 1839.4
1352 KHENMEDEKH Byambabaatar 100.6 104.2 104.4 101.8 103.8 102.5 617.3
1351 NYANTAI Bayaraa 101.1 101.7 102.9 102.5 102.4 102.8 613.4
1356 BOLDBAATAR Bishrel 103.8 102.2 100.1 99.8 100.6 102.2 608.7
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Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

11 INDIA IND 304.3 307.8 305.3 306.5 309.4 306.0 1839.3
1184 GOEL Ishan 103.8 103.8 101.3 102.4 103.0 102.2 616.5
1177 SHEORAN Akhil 100.8 103.0 102.1 102.0 103.5 101.1 612.5
1194 CHAUDHARI Ninad Prashant 99.7 101.0 101.9 102.1 102.9 102.7 610.3

12 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 302.4 304.9 307.7 306.6 305.8 308.8 1836.2
1261 MINDIYAROV Ratmir 102.2 101.8 105.3 101.8 103.5 102.8 617.4
1265 FEDIN Ilya 101.1 101.2 101.6 101.1 101.5 103.6 610.1
1267 KUZMICH Kirill 99.1 101.9 100.8 103.7 100.8 102.4 608.7

13 JAPAN JPN 299.4 300.4 303.1 305.9 301.9 304.6 1815.3
1251 MASAMITSU Kota 101.6 102.6 103.5 103.1 100.3 102.6 613.7
1253 KOBAYASHI Fumiya 97.1 100.5 99.4 100.4 100.8 102.9 601.1
1254 MIYAKURA Daisuke 100.7 97.3 100.2 102.4 100.8 99.1 600.5

Legend:
ASG Asian Games Rk Rank UR Universiade Record in Qualification
WR World Record x Inner Ten
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